Official Declaration of Intent University of South Florida Student Government

By signing this form, I do hereby declare my participation in the upcoming Student Government Elections. My participation in the forthcoming election will be undertaken in accordance with and will be governed by; all applicable University of South Florida policies and campus regulations (ex: Policies for signage, solicitation, etc), the Student Body Constitution, the Student Government Statues, the Election Rules Commission Rules of Procedure, and the Student Code of Conduct. I acknowledge that based upon my conduct I will be subject to the decisions and sanctions of the Elections Rules Commission, Student Government Advising, Training, and Operations and the Student Government Supreme Court.

A copy of all official documents governing Student Government elections may be found online at www.sg.usf.edu.

I, the undersigned, acknowledge that injuries or loss can result from participation in Student Government Elections. I, therefore, assume all risk of injury, loss of life, and damage to property, arising out of participation in the election. I release the University of South Florida, its Board of Trustees, faculty, staff, Student Government, and Election Rules Commission from all liability as to any right of action that may accrue to me, my heirs or representatives, for any such injuries or loss, that I may suffer while participating in this university sponsored program.

By signing this form, I agree to participate in this election in an ethical manner and to appear before the Election Rules Commission or Student Government Supreme Court when summoned. In addition, I acknowledge and understand that the governing documents listed above can be changed at any time by a

vote of their respective body and that the ERC will make an effort to notify me of any changes in a timeF2Tf100888Tm0g0G[